
1

Stage 1 Kit Contents
BOM:STG1-TC

Per Car PART CODE PART DESCRIPTION
3 ALSPCR-1214112 Aluminum Spacer 1/2 x 1/4 x 1 1/2

 7 ALSPCR-121414 Aluminum Spacer 1/2 x 1/4 x 1/4
 2 ALSPCR-341258 Aluminum Spacer 3/4 x 1/2 x 5/8
 1 BATT-RTNR-KIT Battery retainer hardware kit
 1 BHCS-14201 button head cap screw, 1/4-20 x 1
 2 BHCS-1420114 button head cap screw, 1/4-20 x 1.25

6 BHCS-142034 button head cap screw, 1/4-20 x 0.75
2 BHCS-M8125-25 button head cap screw, M8 x 1.25 x 25
1 BLKHD-LWR Lower Bulkhead
1 BRBSTRT-1418 Straight brass elbow, 1/4 barb x 1/8 MPT
2 BRK-TEE Brass Brake Tee

 1 BRKLN-FL Brake line, front left
1 BRKLN-FMC-TC Brake line, front master cylinder, TC
1 BRKLN-FR Brake line, front right

 1 BRKLN-RL Brake line, rear left
 1 BRKLN-RMC Brake line, rear master cylinder
 1 BRKLN-RR Brake line, rear right
 1 CA-LWRL Control arm, lower left
 1 CA-LWRR Control arm, lower right
 2 CA-UPR Control arm, upper

2 CB-5811312 Carriage Bolt 5/8-11 x 3 1/2
1 CLAMP-COATED-114 Coated Clamp 1 1/4 inch
6 CLAMP-COATED-14 Coated Clamp 1/4 inch

16 CLAMP-HOSE-20 Hose Clamp #20
2 CLAMP-HOSE-32 Hose Clamp #32
1 CLTCHLN Clutch line
1 CPPR-LUG-516-1 Copper Lug Positive Cable
1 FBOX-MNT Fuse Box Mount
1 FLRPN Floor Pan



2

Stage 1 Kit Contents
BOM:STG1-TC

Per Car PART CODE PART DESCRIPTION
1 FLRPN-STRAP Floor Pan Strap
1 FPUMP-RTNR-TC Fuel pump retainer, TC
1 FRWLL-MAN Firewall Manual Trans
1 FTANK-CLAMP-L Fuel Tank Clamp, Left (1313 modified)
1 FTANK-CLAMP-R Fuel Tank Clamp, Right (1113 stock)
1 FTANK-TC Fuel tank, TC
1 FUEL-FLLRHOSE Fuel Filler Hose
1 FUEL-VNT-TEE Plastic Vent Tee
1 FUELLN-CONN-3838 Fuel Line Connector, 90 degree, 3/8 to 3/8
1 GOB-CHASS Fully welded Goblin chassis
1 HHCS-142034 hex head cap screw, 1/4-20 x 0.75
2 HHCS-381634 hex head cap screw, 3/8-16 x 0.75
2 HHCS-M12175-170 hex head cap screw, M12 x 1.75 x 170
8 NUT-1420 Nut 1/4-20
2 NUT-5811 Nut 5/8-11
7 NUT-JAM-NYLOK-1420 Jam Nylok Nut 1/4-20
9 NUT-NYLOK-1420 Nylok Nut 1/4-20
2 NUT-NYLOK-3816 Nylok Nut 3/8-16
1 NUT-NYLOK-51618 Nylok Nut 5/16-18
2 NUT-NYLOK-M12175 Nylok Nut M12 x 1.75
2 NUT-NYLOK-M61 Nylok Nut M6 x 1
1 PWRSTR-BRCKT Power Steering Bracket
1 RAD-AL3CR Radiator Del Sol
2 RAD-GRMT Radiator Grommet
2 RAD-STUD-M6 Isolated Radiator Stud
1 RADFAN-12 Radiator Fan 12 Inch
1 RADFMK Radiator Fan Mount Kit
1 RADHOS-20940-70846 Radiator Hose 70846
1 RADHOS-21744-72012 Radiator Hose 72012



3

Stage 1 Kit Contents
BOM:STG1-TC

Per Car PART CODE PART DESCRIPTION
1 RADHOS-22271-71796 Radiator Hose 71796
1 RADHOS-22569-72049 Radiator Hose 72049
1 RADHOS-LOOP Radiator hose routing loop

16.5 RADHOS-MAIN Main Radiator Hose
1 RADHOS-SLUG Radiator Hose Pulling Slug
2 RADSPL-114 Radiator Hose Splice 1 1/4 inch
4 RADSPL-118 Radiator Hose Splice 1 1/8 inch

60 RIVET-316-A Rivet 3/16 Aluminum Head
6 SDS-101634 Self Drilling Screw #10-16 x 3/4
2 SHCS-1420112 socket head cap screw, 1/4-20 x 1.5
3 SHCS-1420212 socket head cap screw, 1/4-20 x 2.5
1 SHCS-5161834 socket head cap screw, 5/16-18 x 0.75

15 TBNG-N12-38 Nylon Tubing 3/8
1 TUNCAP-MAN Tunnel cap, manual transmission

27 WASH-FLAT-14 Flat Washer 1/4
1 WASH-FLAT-516 Flat Washer 5/16
2 WASH-FLAT-58 Flat Washer 5/8 SAE
4 WASH-FLAT-716 Flat Washer 7/16
2 WASH-FLAT-M6 Flat Washer M6
8 WASH-SPLIT-14 Split Washer 1/4
2 WASH-SPLIT-58 Split Washer 5/8


